US: (800) 343-491218 UK: 0800 515801www.Coherent.com
All SmartSensors are supplied with a 1.8 m (6 ft)
cable (unless otherwise noted), stand and NIST
traceable Calibration Certificate.
(a) 7.5 liter/min cooling water required.
Maximum temperature deviation 3%/min.
Maximum flow deviation 2%/min.
(b) 4 liter/min cooling water required.

at 1.06 µm, (10 ns pulse). Varies with
wavelength, derate by 50% 0.26-0.35 µm,
by 90% below 0.26 µm, Maximum
Average Power Density 30 W/cm2.
(k) Must be used with 110 VAC power for
internal fan cooling for powers above
50 Watts.
(m) See coating specifications
.
Catalog Name Aperture Notes Spectral Accuracy Sensor
Number (mm) Range (± %) Coating
Max Min (W) Resolution  (µm)  Max Pulse Max Min (note m)
(W) (note f) (W)  Length (s) Joules Joules
For Single Shot Use with
Ultima and FieldMaster-GS
33-7832 LM-200XL HTD 200 1.0 0.1 55 c 0.25-10.6 4 0.34 95 0.50 HTD
33-7857 LM-200 HTD 200 0.2, 0.1 0.01 19 k 0.25-10.6 5 0.12 10 0.07 HTD
33-7840 LM-200 HTD 200 0.2, 0.1 0.01 19 t 0.25-10.6 5 0.12 10 0.07 HTD
33-7865 LM-200B HTD 200 0.2, 0.1 0.01 19 c, w 0.25-10.6 5 0.12 10 0.1 HTD
33-7873 LM-150 FS HTD 150 0.1 0.01 19 r 0.25-10.6 5 0.12 10 0.07 HTD
33-7881 LM-100XL HTD 100 1.0 0.1 40 0.25-10.6 4 0.34 50 0.50 HTD
33-7899 LM-100 HTD 100 0.1 0.01 19 0.25-10.6 2 0.12 10 0.07 HTD
33-0472 LM-100B HTD 100 0.1 0.01 38 c, w 0.25-10.6 4 0.34 50 0.1 HTD
33-7915 LM-45 HTD 45 0.1 0.01 19 0.25-10.6 2 0.12 10 0.07 HTD
33-7923 LM-10 HTD 10 0.01 0.001 16 0.25-10.6 2 0.11 10 0.05 HTD
33-7931 LM-3 HTD 3 0.01 0.001 19 0.25-10.6 2 0.11 10 0.05 HTD
33-1132 LM-5000 5000 300 1.0 55 a, e, g 0.25-10.6 5 0.34 95 1.0 H
33-1124 LM-2500 2500 150 1.0 55 a, e, g 0.25-10.6 5 0.34 95 1.0 H
33-1116 LM-1000 1000 2.0,10 0.1, 1.0 38 b, g 0.25-10.6 5 0.18 45 0.25 H
33-1017 LM-80V 80 0.5, 0.1  0.01 38 h 0.19-6.0 4 0.4 45 0.25 V
33-0993 LM-30V 30 0.1  0.01  19 h 0.19-6.0 3.5 0.17 10 0.07 V
33-1108 LM-200XLE 200 1.0 0.1 55 c  0.19-0.35 4 0.24 45 0.50 UV
33-1033 LM-100E 100 0.5, 0.1 0.01 40  0.19-0.35 5 0.34 50 0.25 UV
33-4508 LM-100EB 100 0.5, 0.1 0.01 38 c, w 0.19-0.35 5 0.34 50 0.25 UV
33-1215 Beam Finder  1000 2.0  0.1  35 b, d, e 0.3-10.6 5 0.6 45 0.25 H
33-7907 LM-20 HTD 20 0.1  0.01  19 p 0.25-10.6 2 0.12 10 0.07 HTD
Power
ISO 9002 Certified

Max Min Resolution  (µm) (note f) Density Attenuator
(mW) (µW) (nW)  (W/cm2) (W)
33-0951 LM-2 UV 30 0.01 1.00 6.0 0.25-0.4 8, 5 0.3 NA
33-0936 LM-2 VIS 50 0.01 1.00 7.9 0.4-1.064 5, 3 1.0 5.0
33-0944 LM-2 IR 10 0.5 z 1.00 5.0 0.8-1.55 4.5, 2 0.5 5.0
Power
Pyroelectric SmartSensors
Catalog Name Aperture Spectral Accuracy Notes Maximum Maximum
Number (mm) Range (±%) Pulse Repetition
Max Min Resolution  (µm) Width Rate
(note v) Max Min  (ms) (Hz)
Energy Power
High Sensitivity
33-1140 LM-P-209 3 mJ 1.0 µJ 0.1 µJ 2 W 100 µW 9.0 0.19-10.6 5  y 0.10 200
33-1173 LM-P10i 10 J 0.5 mJ 10 µJ 10 W 0.5 mW 43.2 0.19-10.6 5 q e, x 1.00 50
33-1165 LM-P10 20 J 0.7 mJ 10 µJ 10 W 0.7 mW 50.8 0.19-20 5 q x 2.30 10
33-1199 LM-P10LP 20 J 0.7 mJ 10 µJ 10 W 0.7 mW 50.8 0.19-20 5 q x 2.30 10
Large Aperture
33-1157 LM-P5 5 J 0.5 mJ 10 µJ 5 W 0.5 mW 25.4 0.19-20 5 q x 0.60 40
33-1181 LM-P5LP 5 J 0.5 mJ 10 µJ 5 W 0.5 mW 25.4 0.19-20 5 q x 0.60 40
33-1207 LM-P5HR  5 J 0.5 mJ 10 µJ 5 W 0.5 mW 25.4 0.19-20 5 q y, # 0.04 400

22
Inch
33-1165* LM-P10
33-1157 LM-P5
33-1207 LM-P5HR
33-1199 LM-P10LP 33-1173 LM-P10i
33-0225 LaserMate P
Adjustable
178 - 256
59
Ø25.4
0.25
97
15
Inch
33-1181 LM-P5LP33-0951 UV 33-0233
33-0936 VIS 33-0241
33-0944 IR 33-0258
Adjustable
108 - 171